502683901 02/18/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2730506

SUBMISSION TYPE	:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVE	EYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
Name LARY R. HOCKEN		Execution Date 01/27/2014		
RECEIVING PARTY DATA				
Name:	DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.			
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 5052			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Internal Address:

State/Country:

Postal Code:

City:

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14165843

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (248)813-1211

 Phone:
 248-813-1207

Email: SUZANNE.M.BRITT@DELPHI.COM

M/C: 483-400-402

TROY

MICHIGAN 48007-5052

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 5052
Address Line 2: M/C: 483-400-402

Address Line 4: TROY, MICHIGAN 48007-5052

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DP-321406
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PATRICK M. GRIFFIN
Signature:	/Patrick M. Griffin/
Date:	02/18/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=DP321406_ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif source=DP321406_ASSIGNMENT#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 032234 FRAME: 0227

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-321406 entitled

METHOD FOR VERIFYING PARTICULATE MATTER SENSOR VALIDITY

filed, I authorize the	a declaration dated as indicated below. It is Vice President of Delphi Technologies, Inc. and filing date of said application here in party when known.	., or his designate, to insert the
Inventor's signature FULL NAME:	LARYR, HOCKEN	DATE: Z7 JAN Z017 Declaration dated:
Residence:	DAVISON, MI 48423 USA	27 JAN 2019
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	ROBERT J.A. VAN DER POEL	Declaration dated:
Recidence	SCHWEICH HIYEMROURG L. 9563	

PATENT REEL: 032234 FRAME: 0228

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-321406 entitled

METHOD FOR VERIFYING PARTICULATE MATTER SENSOR VALIDITY

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize the Vice President of Delphi Technologies, Inc., or his designate, to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses (file) when known.					
Inventor's signature		DATE:			
FULL NAME:	LARY R. HOCKEN	Declaration dated:			
Residence:	DAVISON, MI 48423 USA				
Inventor's signature	Ind poly	DATE: 28] AV 14			
FULL NAME:	ROBERT J.A. VAN DER POEL	Declaration dated:			
Residence:	SCHWEICH LUXEMBOURG L-8562	28 Jan 14			

PATENT REEL: 032234 FRAME: 0229

RECORDED: 02/18/2014